LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

COUPE KYU
17.12.2023

Epreuves
-57 .
(+40pts) ZELL Marion (91, IDF) ACADEMIE MENNECOISE D A.M
+10pts) PIAZZA Lou (75, IDF) SANKU NO YAWARATORI JUDO
. 4 MININ Ingrid (94, IDF) RED STAR CHAMPIGNY
> 4 VAHLAS Marie (75, IDF) SANKU NO YAWARATORI JUDO
5 BONNAUD Romane (77, IDF) JC CESSON VERT ST DENIS
5 DOUDOUX Camille (77, IDF) U.S.VAUX LE PENIL JUDO
-63 .
+40pts) EKINDY Laurel (75, IDF) JUDO CLUB SORBIER
#17pts) LEROY-PICCO Clementine (91, IDF) C.0.SAVIGNY
T +10pts) MORIN Heloise (94, IDF) PEPINIERE SPORT BRY
4 MOUTEL Morgane (94, IDF) PEPINIERE SPORT BRY
5 MONTANA Alicia (91, IDF) ERITO 91



NC

NC

4 4

4 4

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

MONTANA Laura (91, IDF)
SOW Kadidia (94, IDF)

DIANTEILL Solene (75, IDF)

BEINAROVITCH Yana (94, IDF)

BIANCO Chiara (91, IDF)

JOUBERT Audrey (77, IDF)

+78
LABESSE Salma (77, IDF)
GUIZIOU CAMUS Clhoe (91, IDF)

HALARY Mathilde (75, IDF)

-60

TCHENGANG John Preston (77, IDF)

PINARD LECOHUE Kylian (78, IDF)
PIETRINI Nathan (91, IDF)

SURMANIDZE Anri (92, IDF)
BOUYSAGHOINE Faycal (77, IDF)

FINGONNET Camille (78, IDF)

NUNEZ Evan (77, IDF)

FAVRE Florian (77, IDF)

DO ESPIRITO SANTO Jeremmy (94, IDF)

HACHELAFI Hamza (91, IDF)

CITOT Vincent (92, IDF)

ERITO 91

U.S.FONTENAY

SOYER SPORT ECOLE JUDO MINES

U.S.FONTENAY

ALLIANCE JUDO BALLANCOURT

JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT COMBAULT

JUDO CLUB DE LAGNY

JUDO CLUB GRIGNY

SANKU NO YAWARATORI JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE LAGNY

JUDO CLUB DE VILLEPREUX

MORSANG JUDO JUJITSU

LEVALLOIS SPORT.CLUB

JUDO CLUB DE BUSSY ST GEORGES

AGIOT MAUREPAS JUDO 78

JC MORMANT

JC MORMANT

DOJO VILLECRESNOIS

J.C. ATHIS MONS

LEVALLOIS SPORT.CLUB



5

7

7

NC

NC

NC
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4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+30 pts)

DAVIET Paul (75, IDF)
BAKIR Deniz (77, IDF)
BONGRAND Joseph (75, IDF)
LUS Bruno (75, IDF)

TRAIKA Adem (94, IDF)
TRAN Sisouphan (92, IDF)

VALETTE Julien (77, IDF)

SERVILLE Andre (91, IDF)
BENCHIKH Amine (75, IDF)
BOUSSEAU Roman (75, IDF)

MATHIEU Antoine (91, IDF)
MARIE-SAINTE Joan (77, IDF)
SAINT-JEAN Lionel (77, IDF)
DA COSTA Bruno (91, IDF)
MURAT Pierre (77, IDF)
BELAIBOUD Karim (75, IDF)
CHOQUET Philippe (77, IDF)
CURNIER Aurelien (77, IDF)
KARAMANE Medhi (94, IDF)
MADRELLE Alexandre (78, IDF)

MAZE Pierre (92, IDF)

PRIMET Fathi (77, IDF)

SANKU NO YAWARATORI JUDO

U.S.M.VILLEPARISIS

AJCP XIl

CHAMPIONNET SPORTS

DOJO JOINVILLAIS JUDO JUJITSU

LEVALLOIS SPORT.CLUB

JC CESSON VERT ST DENIS

ERITO 91

JUDO CLUB SORBIER

CHAMPIONNET SPORTS

ERITO 91

JC CESSON VERT ST DENIS

JUDO BRIE COMTE ROBERT

ALLIANCE JUDO BALLANCOURT

JUDO CLUB DE BUSSY ST GEORGES

C.S. DE CHARONNE

JUDO BRIE COMTE ROBERT

JUDO CLUB DE LAGNY

RED STAR CHAMPIGNY

GUYANCOURT JUDO CLUB

J.J.J.C.GENNEVILLOIS

DOJO SUD 77



4 4

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

b 4

4

4

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

MOMBELE KIWA Exauce (75, IDF)
GOUT llliesse (75, IDF)

OGIS Owen (91, IDF)

BEYNE Lo Polly (75, IDF)

BLARD Mathys (92, IDF)
AOUININE Abdelhak (91, IDF)
SHADID Alexandre (75, IDF)

BIE Matheo (92, IDF)
FEUILLAND Octave (92, IDF)
KATSIKAS Yannis (94, IDF)
LAURENT Christian (77, IDF)
LEONARD Vincent (78, IDF)
PARASKEVA Alexandre (77, IDF)
ROBIN PREVALLEE Samuel (94, IDF)

TAQI Safouane (94, IDF)

-90
DESMAZON Sylvestre (77, IDF)

IVANSCHI Marius (77, IDF)

BEL Maxime (94, IDF)

POITOU Corentin (75, IDF)
ARVIS Maxime (75, IDF)
BETTENCOURT Thomas (92, IDF)
BEJER Joel (93, IDF)

BILOUBOUDI Lenny Matheo (77, IDF)

JUDO CLUB AETT

CHAMPIONNET SPORTS

JC DOURDAN

JUDO CLUB SORBIER

LEVALLOIS SPORT.CLUB

J.C. ATHIS MONS

SANKU NO YAWARATORI JUDO

LEVALLOIS SPORT.CLUB

LEVALLOIS SPORT.CLUB

ELAN DE CHEVILLY

JUDO BRIE COMTE ROBERT

AGIOT MAUREPAS JUDO 78

JUDO CLUB DE LAGNY

S VL JVINCENNES

RED STAR CHAMPIGNY

DOJO SUD 77

ALL GOELE PLAINE DE FRANCE 77

ENT.SP.VITRY

AJCP XIl

CHAMPIONNET SPORTS

LEVALLOIS SPORT.CLUB

DOJO MUNI.NEUILLY

ALL GOELE PLAINE DE FRANCE 77



NC
NC

NC

b 4

4

5

b 4

DENOMME Christophe (77, IDF)
#+7pts) KECIRI Karim (91, IDF)

RAMDANI Riyad (94, IDF )

-100
(+40pts) MERI Jean Baptiste (77, IDF)
(+20pts) CAMERLYNCK Thomas (94, IDF)

+20pts) ABEGA MEKONGO Eddy Michel (75, IDF )
LESVIGNES Loic (94, IDF )

DJE Souleymane (92, IDF)

+100
KAMTA Dominique (94, IDF)
+10pts) GASMI Ibrahim (91, IDF)

BOLUSSET Maieul (78, IDF)

JUDO CLUB DE LAGNY

ERITO 91

VILLIERS SPORTS J

ALL GOELE PLAINE DE FRANCE 77

DOJO JOINVILLAIS JUDO JUJITSU

SANKU NO YAWARATORI JUDO

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

LEVALLOIS SPORT.CLUB

RED STAR CHAMPIGNY

C.0.SAVIGNY

JUDO CLUB DE VILLEPREUX



